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MID-AUTUMN

Blue Pea Flower with White Lotus Seed Paste 
and Melon Seeds

Durian Combo
1 pc each – NEW Phoenix, D88, ‘Mao Shan Wang’,
Black Thorn Durian

Pineapple with Custard
冰皮凤梨奶黄

‘Mao Shan Wang’ Durian
冰皮猫山王榴梿

Black Thorn Durian
冰皮黑刺榴梿

Premium Duo
Black Thorn and  ‘Mao Shan Wang’ Durian

Snowskin Mooncakes

Mango with Pomelo
冰皮杨枝甘露

Cempedak
冰皮金蜜

D24 Durian 
冰皮D24榴梿

Ondeh Ondeh
冰皮椰糖椰丝

Snowskin Combo
1 pc each – NEW Pineapple with Custard,
Mango with Pomelo, Cempedak, D24 Durian

2 pcs

NEW

POPULAR 
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POPULAR 

POPULAR 

POPULAR

POPULAR 

POPULAR 

SIGNATURE

POPULAR 

POPULAR

$46.30

$46.30

$49.07

$58.33

$75.93

$49.07

$52.78

$70.37

$81.48

$73.15

$111.11

冰皮月饼

4 pcs

4 pcs

冰皮蝶豆花瓜仁白莲蓉

冰皮黑白精选

冰皮榴梿组合

冰皮组合



White Lotus Seed Paste with Melon Seeds
瓜仁白莲蓉

Baked Mooncakes

Lotus Seed Paste with Double Yolk
双黄莲蓉

White Lotus Seed Paste with Single Yolk
单黄白莲蓉

White Lotus Seed Paste with Double Yolk
双黄白莲蓉

White Lotus Seed Paste with Four Yolks
四黄白莲蓉

Assorted Nuts with Ham (‘Kum Toy’)
良木园金腿

2 pcs

POPULAR 

Baked Combo
1 pc each – White Lotus Seed Paste with Melon Seeds, 
White Lotus Seed Paste with Single Yolk, Lotus Seed Paste
with Double Yolk, Assorted Nuts with Ham (‘Kum Toy’)

POPULAR 

POPULAR 

POPULAR 

POPULAR 

$45.37 

$50.93 

$50.93 

$55.56 

$58.33

$58.33 

$83.33

4 pcs

烘皮月饼

传统组合

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes for dine-in 
orders. For bank offers, payment must be made with credit or debit cards except for 

HSBC (only credit cards). All offers are while stocks last, and not valid for dine-in, or with 
other promotions and vouchers, unless otherwise stated. Discounts may not be valid for 

purchases at stalls outside the hotel or via ordering channels managed by external 
parties.  Images are for illustration purposes. Some items may contain or have come in 

contact with allergens. Guests may check with our staff for assistance.

price

$14

$33.33

$17.59

$90.74

portion

2 pieces

6 pieces

per piece

8 pieces
D24 CrêpeSIGNATURE

D24 PuffSIGNATURE

Durian Delights

• 15% off Mooncakes with Citi, DBS/POSB, 
   HSBC, OCBC, UOB Cards
• 20% off Mooncakes & Durian Delights
   with Hotel Gourmet Card

Cards Exclusive


