

- GOODWOOD PARK HOTEL -

Grandeur

16 AUGUST — 29 SEPTEMBER 2023

Snowskin Mooncakes 冰皮月餅	2 PCS
NEW Pineapple with Custard 冰皮风梨奶黄	\$46.30
Mango with Pomelo 冰皮杨枝甘露	\$46.30
POPULAR Cempedak 冰皮金蜜	\$49.07
SIGNATURE D24 Durian 冰皮D24榴梿	\$58.33
POPULAR Snowskin Combo 冰皮组合	4 PCS
1 pc each – NEW Pineapple with Custard, Mango with Pomelo, Cempedak, D24 Durian	\$75.93
POPULAR Ondeh Ondeh 冰皮椰糖椰丝	\$49.07
Blue Pea Flower with White Lotus Seed Paste and Melon Seeds 冰皮蝶豆花瓜仁白莲蓉	\$52.78
ignature 'Mao Shan Wang' Durian 冰皮猫山王榴梿	\$70.37
Black Thorn Durian 冰皮黑刺榴梿	\$81.48
Premium Duo 冰皮黑白精选 Black Thorn and 'Mao Shan Wang' Durian	\$73.15
POPULAR Durian Combo 冰皮榴梿组合	4 PCS
1 pc each — NEW Phoenix, D88, 'Mao Shan Wang', Black Thorn Durian	\$111.11





Baked Mooncakes 烘皮月餅	2 PCS
White Lotus Seed Paste with Melon Seeds 瓜仁白莲蓉	\$45.37
Lotus Seed Paste with Double Yolk 双黄莲蓉	\$50.93
White Lotus Seed Paste with Single Yolk 单黄白莲蓉	\$50.93
White Lotus Seed Paste with Double Yolk 双黄白莲蓉	\$55.56
White Lotus Seed Paste with Four Yolks 四黄白莲蓉	\$58.33
Assorted Nuts with Ham ('Kum Toy') 良木园金腿	\$58.33
POPULAR Baked Combo 传统组合 1 pc each—White Lotus Seed Paste with Melon Seeds, White Lotus Seed Paste with Single Yolk, Lotus Seed Paste with Double Yolk, Assorted Nuts with Ham ('Kum Toy')	4 PCS
	\$83.33

Durian Delights



	PORTION	PRICE
SIGNATURE D24 Puff	2 pieces	\$14
	6 pieces	\$33.33
SIGNATURE D24 Crêpe	per piece	\$17.59
	8 pieces	\$90.74

Cards Exclusive

- 15% off Mooncakes with Citi, DBS/POSB, HSBC, OCBC, UOB Cards
- 20% off Mooncakes & Durian Delights with Hotel Gourmet Card

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes for dine-in orders. For bank offers, payment must be made with credit or debit cards except for HSBC (only credit cards). All offers are while stocks last, and not valid for dine-in, or with other promotions and vouchers, unless otherwise stated. Discounts may not be valid for purchases at stalls outside the hotel or via ordering channels managed by external parties. Images are for illustration purposes. Some items may contain or have come in contact with allergens. Guests may check with our staff for assistance.